
 

 

2020 FALL VIRTUAL NATIONAL CMAC SCHEDULE – DRAFT 

 

Monday November 2, 2020 
 

11 to 12 EST Opening Plenary: 

 List of speakers to be announced at a later date. 

12 to 1 PM EST Panel Discussion and Question and Answer Session  
 

Tuesday November 3 to Thursday November 5 
Prairies and Northern Region Regional CMAC 

No National CMAC meetings 

Friday November 6, 2020 
 

11 to 3 PM EST Fishing Vessel Safety Regulatory Issues Working Group – Part 1 
 

2 to 3:30 PM EST Marine Security Standing Committee  
 

Monday November 9, 2020 
 

11 to 2 PM EST French Pilotage Session 
 

11 to 3 PM EST Fishing Vessel Safety Regulatory Issues Working Group – Part 2 
 

Tuesday November 10, 2020 
 

11 to 2 PM EST English Pilotage Session 
 

11 to 3 PM EST Marine Occupational Health and Safety (MOHS) Working Group  
 

11 to 3:30 PM EST Fishing Vessel Safety Standing Committee  
 

Wednesday November 11, 2020 
Remembrance Day 

Thursday November 12, 2020 
 

11 to 3 PM EST Recreational Boating Standing Committee   
 

11 to 2 PM EST Construction and Equipment Standing Committee  
 

Friday November 13, 2020 
 

11 to 2 PM EST Personnel Standing Committee 
 

11 to 2 PM EST Environment Standing Committee 
 

Monday November 16, 2020 
 

11 to 3 PM EST Navigation and Operation Standing Committee  
 

1:30 to 3:30 PM EST Marine Research and Development and Innovation  
 

Tuesday November 17, 2020 
 

11 to 3:30 PM EST Domestic Vessel Regulatory Oversight Standing Committee  
 

Wednesday November 18, 2020 
Quebec Regional CMAC 

 


